
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Pravia 09:30
Salida Tc1 1,40 1,40 00:05 16,80 09:35

Tc-1 15,56 09:35

Salida Tc2 4,75 20,31 00:28 43,52 10:03

Tc-2 30,63 10:03

Salida Tc3 4,36 34,99 00:50 41,99 10:53

Tc-3 19,05 10:53

Salida Tc4 8,58 27,63 00:37 44,81 11:30

Tc-4 20,46 11:30

Salida Tc5 4,66 25,12 00:35 43,06 12:05

Tc-5 14,58 12:05

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 11,07 25,65 00:40 38,48 12:45
Reagrupamiento Pravia 100,28 34,82 135,10 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 13:15
Salida Tc6 2,94 2,94 00:06 29,40 13:21

Tc-6 24,01 13:21

Salida Tc7 4,04 28,05 00:39 43,15 14:00

Tc-7 17,15 14:00

Salida Tc8 3,43 20,58 00:29 42,58 14:29

Tc-8 11,77 14:29

Salida Tc9 5,95 17,72 00:25 42,53 14:54

Tc-9 14,55 14:54

3 Fin Rallye 0,32 14,87 00:26 34,32 15:20
Pravia 67,48 16,68 84,16

Parque Cerrado - Pravia 167,76 51,50 219,26
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XIV Rallye del Salmón
20 de Octubre de 2019

ITINERARIO - HORARIO

CH

Domingo 20 de Octubre
Localización Tiempo Kms/h.sec Sector

4

2

3

1
ª 

S
ec

ci
ón

5

167,761
ª 

ET
A

P
A

9 76,5151,50 219,26


